
747 Market Street, First Floor,
Tacoma WA 98402City of Tacoma

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1RES38895 Name: Purchase Resolution - Swanson Bark and Wood
Products Inc.

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:4/18/2014 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/29/2014 4/29/2014

Title: A resolution authorizing the execution of an amendment to the agreement with Swanson Bark and
Wood Products Inc., in the amount of $300,000, sales tax not applicable, for a cumulative total of
$500,000, budgeted from the Wastewater Fund, to increase and extend the contract for black bark
used in the creation of TAGRO potting soil through June 30, 2016 - Specification No. PW10-0844F.
[Daniel C. Thompson, Ph.D., Business Operations Division Manager;
Michael P. Slevin III, P.E., Director, Environmental Services]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 38895, 2. City Council Action Memorandum

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council4/29/2014 1 Pass

City of Tacoma Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

